
    
August 15  Friday    Meet your teacher day 
August 15- Sept 5       Fri-Fri   Spirit shirt fundraiser sale  
August 16  Saturday  Playground Clean-up Day 9-11 am 
August 18  Monday  First day of Preschool 
August 27  Wednesday  Early Release for all classes at 11:45- NO LB 
August 29  Friday   Family Chapel 8:30am 
 
September 1  Monday  NO SCHOOL/Labor Day 
September 5  Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2/Family Chapel 8:30 
September 9-23 Tues.-Tues  Dominos Pizza Card Fundraiser 
September 11  Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
September 17  Wednesday  Staff Meeting -all classes release at 11:45-NO LB 
September 22  Monday  School Book Fair opens 
September 24  Wednesday   All classes release at 11:45 No LB 
September 24-25 Wed & Thurs.  Picture Day (Schedules will be sent out)  
September 26  Friday   School Book Fair Ends/Grand-Pals Day 
 
October 8  Wednesday  Staff Meeting-all classes release at 11:45-NO LB 
October 9  Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
October 10  Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2/Family Chapel 8:30am 
October 17           Friday    NO SCHOOL 
October 29                 Wednesday  All classes release at 11:45-No LB 
October 31                  Friday   Halloween Parade and Sing 8:45 
 
November 1-15           Fri -Fri              Poinsettia fundraiser 
November 7  Friday              No School- Conference Day 
November 12  Wednesday  Staff Meeting- all classes release at 11:45 NO LB 
November 13  Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
November 14  Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2/ Family Chapel 8:30   
November 21  Friday   Open House/Thanksgiving Feast & Sing 10:00 
        No LB/all classes release at 11:45 
November 24-28 Mon-Fri.  Thanksgiving/Fall break- No School 
 
December 11 Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting 
December 19 Friday               Christmas Extravaganza- Family Chapel 
December 19  Friday             Christmas Break Begins at end of day No LB/Early    
      release all classes 11:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Jan 7   Wednesday  Welcome back to school! 
Jan 7   Wednesday  2026-2027 Registration begins for Kindergarten and Church Members  
Jan 15   Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting 
Jan 12-20   Mon-Tues  2026-2027 Registration begins (existing families only) 
Jan 16   Friday   Family Chapel 8:30am/ Pizza Day 
Jan 16   Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2 
Jan 19   Monday  Martin Luther King Day No School   
Jan 26- Feb 1  Mon-Mon  2026-2027 Registration begins (alumni) 
Jan 28   Wednesday  Early release all classes 11:45/No LB 
 
Feb 2   Monday  2026-2027 Open Registration begins  
Feb 6   Friday   Family Chapel 8:30 
Feb 11   Wednesday  Staff Meeting- Early release all classes 11:45/No LB 
Feb 12   Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
Feb 16   Monday  President’s Day No School 
Feb 17   Tuesday  Spare Change Fundraiser begins 
Feb 20   Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2 
Feb 23   Monday  Spare Change Fundraiser ends 
Feb 25   Wednesday   Early Release all classes 11:45/No LB 
 
March 6  Friday   Family Chapel 8:30am 
March 12  Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
March 13  Friday   No School 
March 16-20  Mon-Fri  Spring Break 
March 24-25  Tues & Wed  Trike-A-Thon 
March 25  Wednesday   Early Release all classes 11:45/No LB 
March 27  Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2 
 
April 3   Friday   NO SCHOOL-Good Friday 
April 8   Wednesday  Staff Meeting -Early release all classes 11:45/No LB 
April 9   Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
April 10  Friday   Community Helper Day 10-11am 
April 12-17  Mon-Fri  Conference Week-Teachers will schedule individually 
April 22  Wednesday  Grad Cap and Gown Pics    
April 24  Friday   Pizza Day-all kids donate $2 
 
May 4-8  Mon-Fri  Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 6    Wednesday  Staff Meeting -Early Release all classes 11:45/No LB 
May 7   Thursday  Board of Director’s Meeting  
May 8    Friday   Pastries with Parents/ Spring Art Walk 
May 8-14  Fri-Thurs  Basket Auction 
May 14  Thursday  Graduation for VPK and Kindergarten 
May 15  Friday    Last Day of School/ Early Release/ NO LB      
 
 


